You

What the world thinks
YouGov / People's Vote Survey Results

Sample Size: 1070 GB adults
Fieldwork: 16th January 2019

Voting intention | Vote in 2017 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 2 | con | Lab | 1 | Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-29| 3049 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RSt Of | Midlands /1ot | scotland
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample[1070] XX | XX | XX | 353|331] 60 | 412 | 441 | 518| 552 | 198 | 371 | 255 |247| 610 | 460 | 128

357 231 261 92

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If there were a referendum today on whether or
not the UK should remain a member of the
European Union, how would you vote?
Remain a memberofthe EU 48 | 26 77 86| 25 70 80 87 11 | 47 49 71 51 38 35| 55 38 62 44 44 45 64
LeavetheEU 38 | 70 17 9 |69 23 9 7 79 | 41 36 11 32 51 57| 33 45 27 42 43 39 28
Would not vote 6 1 2 0 2 2 0 1 4 6 5 6 7 4 4 5 7 2 7 5 7 3
Don’t know 7 3 4 5 3 5 11 4 5 4 9 8 8 7 4 5 9 9 6 8 7 5
Skipped 1 0O 0 O 1 0 O 1 1 1 1 5 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 2 0
[EXCLUDING WOULD NOT VOTE AND DON'T
KNOW]
Remain a member ofthe EU 56 | 27 82 90| 27 75 90 92 12 | 53 58 87 61 43 38| 62 46 70 51 51 53 69
LeavetheEU 44 | 73 18 10| 73 25 10 8 88 | 47 42 13 39 57 62| 38 54 30 49 49 47 31
Last night Parliament voted to reject the
Government’s plans for the United Kingdom
leaving the European Union.
Do you think Theresa May should stay on or
resign as Prime Minister?
Stayon 38 | 73 15 38| 61 23 46 33 48 | 34 41 26 27 47 53| 41 34 36 45 38 33 24
Resign 42 | 21 70 45|28 59 37 50 37 | 48 37 45 48 40 34| 40 45 43 36 40 45 62
Don'tknow 20 | 5 15 17 |11 18 17 17 15 | 18 22 29 26 12 12| 19 21 21 19 22 22 14
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Voting intention | Vote in 2017 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “® | con | Lab | P | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-20 | 3049 | 50-64| 65+ [ ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOf | Midlands/ f\ ir 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1070] XX | XX | XX | 353|331| 60 412 | 441 | 518] 552 | 198 | 371 | 255 [247]| 610 | 460 128 357 231 261 92

% %9 % % % %N % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about Brexit, would you now support or
oppose a public vote on Britain’s future
relationship with the rest of the European Union?
Strongly support 32 | 16 53 68 | 16 48 58 56 11 | 34 29 40 36 28 23| 36 26 40 30 26 31 40
Tendtosupport 15 | 14 16 15| 13 16 16 19 9 13 17 19 20 13 8 15 15 17 16 13 16 12
TOTAL SUPPORT 47 30 69 83 29 64 74 75 20 47 46 59 56 41 31 51 41 57 46 39 47 52
Tend to oppose 9 | 14 10 7 | 1 8 9 | 7 12 | 9 10 | 7 7 12 12 | 8 12 | 10 9 10 10 6
Strongly oppose 27 | 51 8 6 |52 15 5 7 54 | 32 23 8 20 32 48| 28 27 21 30 33 23 22
TOTAL OPPOSE 36 65 18 13 63 23 14 14 66 41 33 15 27 44 60 36 39 31 39 43 33 28
Dontknow 16 | 5 12 3| 8 13 11| 10 14|12 20 |26 17 15 10| 13 20| 12 14 18 19 20
[EXCLUDING DON'T KNOW]
Strongly support 38 | 17 60 71| 17 55 65 63 13 | 39 37 53 44 33 25| 42 32 45 35 32 39 50
Tendtosupport 18 | 15 18 16 | 14 18 18 21 11 15 22 26 24 15 9 17 19 20 19 16 20 15
TOTAL SUPPORT 56 32 78 87 31 73 83 84 24 54 59 79 68 48 34 59 51 65 54 48 59 65
Tendtooppose 11 | 15 12 7 12 9 11 8 14 | 10 13 10 9 14 13 9 15 11 11 12 12 8
Stronglyoppose 32 | 54 10 6 |56 17 6 8 62 | 36 29 11 24 38 53| 32 34 24 35 40 29 27
TOTAL OPPOSE 43 69 22 13 68 26 17 16 76 46 42 21 33 52 66 41 49 35 46 52 41 35
Thinking about the way Parliament is dealing
with the issue of Brexit, which of the following
statements do you think best reflects the current
position?
The UK faces a major national crisis 38 | 26 48 49| 28 46 56 53 27 | 39 37 39 38 37 37| 41 34 46 34 38 38 43
Parliament is having big difficulties whichitmay or - o0 | j5 59 41 | 45 40 33| 36 43 |40 36 |37 36 42 38| 39 37| 35 40 4 3B 35
may not be able to resolve
Parliament is having some difficulties put it will 12|24 8 g |22 7 6 7 19 | 11 14 6 11 16 16l 12 13 10 14 11 12 14
probably be able to deal with them
There are no real difficulties: the process is going as 2 5 1 0 5 1 0 0 4 3 1 0 3 1 4 2 2 2 4 1 2 0
well as could be expected
Don’t know 10 1 5 1 4 6 5 4 7 8 11 18 12 4 4 6 15 7 9 9 13 7

2 © 2019 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.yougov.co.uk



You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1070 GB adults
Fieldwork: 16th January 2019

Voting intention | Vote in 2017 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ | con | Lab | 1 | Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-29| 3049 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RSt Of | Midlands /1 ot | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1070] XX | XX | XX | 353|331| 60 412 | 441 | 518] 552 | 198 | 371 | 255 [247]| 610 | 460 128 357 231 261 92

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
In hindsight, do you think Britain was right or
wrong to vote to leave the European Union?
Righttoleave 40 | 71 15 8 |71 22 8 5 83 | 43 38 11 35 51 61| 36 46 29 44 45 41 28
Wrongtoleave 50 | 26 76 89| 25 70 84 90 11 | 49 51 69 55 41 36| 57 40 63 45 48 45 64
Dontknow 10 | 2 9 3 5 8 8 5 6 8 11 20 10 7 4 7 14 7 10 7 14 8
Thinking about what you know now, if Brexit
goes ahead and the UK leaves the EU, do you
think...
Britain’s economy will be stronger, weaker or
about the same?
Stronger 24 | 47 10 4 |46 13 9 4 50 | 28 21 6 21 30 38| 22 28 20 26 27 24 15
Weaker 46 | 22 71 90| 20 66 77 80 11 | 46 45 68 50 38 30| 53 36 60 41 42 43 59
Aboutthesame 18 | 28 11 3 |27 12 8 9 30 | 18 19 11 16 21 24| 16 21 13 20 19 19 17
Don'tknow 12 | 3 8 4 6 9 6 7 10 8 15 15 14 11 8 9 15 7 13 12 14 9
The standard of living of you and your family will
improve, get worse or stay about the same?
Improve 12 | 23 3 2 |21 8 1 2 24 | 16 8 3 14 14 14| 11 14 8 13 12 13 12
Getworse 38 | 15 61 74| 16 56 63 68 10 | 38 38 46 42 38 25| 42 33 53 33 39 34 48
Aboutthesame 38 | 58 25 22| 57 26 27 22 57 | 37 39 33 31 37 54| 38 39 31 41 37 41 30
Don'tknow 12 | 3 11 3 6 9 9 8 8 8 15 18 13 11 7| 10 15 8 13 12 12 10
The NHS will improve, get worse or stay about
the same?
Improve 21 |38 9 7 |40 12 9 4 42 | 23 19 5 21 25 31| 19 24 16 24 21 23 11
Getworse 37 | 16 61 64 | 15 54 50 64 10 | 39 36 54 40 33 24| 42 31 50 31 37 36 48
Aboutthesame 28 | 42 19 20|39 20 27 22 37 | 28 27 23 22 31 38| 28 28 27 30 28 26 25
Don'tknow 14 | 4 11 9 7 13 13 10 10 | 10 18 18 17 12 8| 11 17 8 15 14 15 16
The taxes paid by people like you will go up, go
down or stay about the same?
Goup 41 |29 59 59|26 54 56 63 18 | 43 39 55 44 37 30| 46 35 48 36 44 37 56
Godown 5 6 4 9 5 4 2 3 6 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 8 6 4 4 3
Aboutthesame 36 | 57 20 19| 58 24 20 16 62 | 37 34 16 32 43 49| 33 38 27 37 36 41 25
Don'tknow 19 | 8 18 13|11 18 22 18 15 | 14 23 23 20 17 15| 16 22 16 21 16 19 17
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Voting intention | Vote in 2017 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ | con | Lab | 1 | Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-29| 3049 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RSt Of | Midlands /1 ot | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1070] XX | XX | XX | 353|331| 60 412 | 441 | 518] 552 | 198 | 371 | 255 [247]| 610 | 460 128 357 231 261 92

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Today’s children will end up better off or worse
off than their parents’ generation, or end up
about the same?
Betteroff 24 | 45 7 6 |45 14 4 4 49 27 21 6 19 32 34| 24 23 20 25 26 25 14
Worseoff 44 | 21 67 81|20 61 78 78 12 | 44 45 63 47 36 33| 51 35 57 40 42 39 62
Aboutthesame 17 | 26 13 8 (25 12 8 8 25 18 16 15 17 17 19| 13 22 16 20 17 17 9
Don’t know 15 7 13 5 10 14 10 10 14 12 18 15 17 15 13| 11 20 8 16 14 19 15
If there were a public vote, and the choices were
to stay in the EU or leave on the Brexit terms
negotiated by the Government, how would you
vote?
StayintheEU 47 | 25 75 90| 23 68 79 83 12 | 46 47 66 52 40 31| 53 38 61 43 44 42 60
Leave on the Brexit terms negotiated by the -, | o5 11 g |50 15 10| 7 55|28 26 | 7 24 33 43| 25 31| 20 32 27 29 16
Government
Would notvote 13 | 11 5 0 15 8 2 4 18 15 11 9 13 12 17| 10 16 9 12 14 13 15
Don’t know 10 8 7 3 9 7 8 5 13 7 13 12 9 15 7 8 13 7 10 14 11 7
Skipped 3 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 6 3 1 2 4 1 3 2 1 5 2
[EXCLUDING WOULD NOT VOTE AND DON'T
KNOW]
StayintheEU 63 | 31 87 94| 32 82 88 92 18 | 62 64 90 68 55 42| 68 55 76 57 62 60 79
Leave on the Brexit terms negotiated by the -, | oo 15 ¢ | gg 13 12| 8 82|38 36 | 10 32 45 58| 32 45| 24 43 38 40 21
Government
[EXCLUDING DON'T KNOW AND WOULD NOT
VOTE AND ADJUSTED BY LIKELIHOOD TO
VOTE]
Stayinthe EU 65 | 32 87 94|33 83 89 92 19 | 65 65 90 70 57 45| 70 56 75 58 63 63 82
Leave on the Brexit terms negotiated by the o | g0 15 o [ 57 17 17| 8 81|35 35 |10 30 43 55| 30 44| 25 a2 37 37 18

Government
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Voting intention | Vote in 2017 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ | con | Lab | 1 | Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-29| 3049 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RSt Of | Midlands /1 ot | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1070] XX | XX | XX | 353|331| 60 412 | 441 | 518] 552 | 198 | 371 | 255 [247]| 610 | 460 128 357 231 261 92

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
And if this type of public vote were to take place,
on a scale of 0 (certain NOT to vote) to 10
(absolutely certain to vote), how likely would you
be to vote in this public vote?
0-Certain NOTtovote 12 | 7 3 1110 4 2 2 14 | 14 11 13 14 9 13| 10 16 6 10 14 15 15
1 1 1 0 O 1 0 O 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
2 1 1 1 O 1 1 o 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 1 0 2 0
3 1 0o 2 0 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 0 1
4 1 1 0 1 1 1 o0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 0
5 7 7 4 2 8 4 0 2 10 6 9 7 9 7 6 5 10 7 10 5 9 3
6 2 1 3 1 1 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 4 1 4 1 0
7 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 1 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 1 3 4
8 4 4 4 1 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 7 5 1 3 5
9 6 6 6 6 4 4 7 6 5 6 5 8 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 7 4 12
10 - Absolutely certaintovote 62 | 71 75 86 | 66 74 83 82 56 | 63 61 56 61 66 63| 68 54 63 61 64 62 60
And do you feel a referendum like this....?
Would represent a different referendum to the one in
2016 49 | 41 67 75|38 66 68 71 33 | 51 48 55 53 49 41| 55 42 58 49 47 48 49
Would be arerun of theonein2016 22 | 37 11 15|35 14 10 11 36 | 23 21 13 16 30 28] 23 21 16 23 22 23 23
Neither 9 |10 5 3 |13 5 7 4 15 | 11 7 8 8 7 13| 6 12 5 9 10 8 13
Don'tknow 20 | 12 17 7 |15 15 15 14 17 | 15 25 24 23 14 18| 15 26 21 18 22 21 14
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Voting intention | Vote in 2017 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region

Total | Con | Lab | “® | con | Lab | P | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-20 | 3049 | 50-64| 65+ [ ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOf | Midlands/ f\ ir 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1070] XX | XX | XX | 353|331| 60 412 | 441 | 518] 552 | 198 | 371 | 255 [247]| 610 | 460 128 357 231 261 92

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If there were a public vote, and the choices were
to stay in the EU or leave without any agreement
on Britain’s trading and security relationship
with the EU, how would you vote?
Stayinthe EU 48 | 27 77 88| 26 70 83 87 12 | 47 50 68 54 40 35| 54 41 60 45 47 43 67
Leave without any agreement on Britain's trading - o5 | o5 13 g | g4 18 6| 5 74 |40 31 | 9 30 47 53| 3 40| 27 39 38 37 2
and security relationship with the EU
Would not vote 5 2 1 0 2 2 0 2 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 3 7 2 6 4 5 5
Don’'tknow 9 4 6 3 5 9 11 5 8 6 12 13 9 9 7 8 11 9 8 10 12 4
Skipped 2 2 3 0 2 3 0 1 2 2 2 6 3 1 2 3 1 3 2 2 3 2
[EXCLUDING WOULD NOT VOTE AND DON'T
KNOW]
StayintheEU 58 | 29 85 91|29 80 93 95 14 | 54 62 88 64 46 40| 63 50 69 54 55 53 76
Leave without any agreement on Britain's trading -, | 71 45 g |77 20 7| 5 86 |46 38 |12 36 54 60| 37 s0| 31 46 45 47 24
and security relationship with the EU
[EXCLUDING DON'T KNOW AND WOULD NOT
VOTE AND ADJUSTED BY LIKELIHOOD TO
VOTE]
StayintheEU 59 | 30 87 93|30 80 94 95 14 | 56 62 89 65 47 43| 65 50 72 54 56 56 76
Leave without any agreement on Britain's trading -, | 25 43 7 |70 20 6| 5 86 |44 38 | 11 35 53 57| 35 50| 28 46 44 44 24
and security relationship with the EU
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Voting intention | Vote in 2017 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ | con | Lab | 1 | Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-29| 3049 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RSt Of | Midlands /1 ot | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1070] XX | XX | XX | 353|331| 60 412 | 441 | 518] 552 | 198 | 371 | 255 [247]| 610 | 460 128 357 231 261 92

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
And if this type of public vote were to take place,
on a scale of 0 (certain NOT to vote) to 10
(absolutely certain to vote), how likely would you
be to vote in this public vote?
0 - Certain NOT to vote 7 1 2 1 3 2 0 2 4 7 7 12 8 4 4 5 9 3 6 6 11 6
1 1 1 0 O 1 1 o 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 0
2 1 0o 1 0 1 1 o 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 0
3 1 1 2 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0
4 1 o 0 3 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 3 1 1 0 1 2 2 1 2 0 1
5 6 4 4 2 6 4 O 2 7 5 7 6 7 5 5 4 8 7 7 5 5 4
6 3 1 3 O 1 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 4 5 3 2 2 2
7 3 3 3 1 3 3 0 1 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 5
8 4 4 4 1 5 3 2 2 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 5
9 6 5 6 6 5 5 9 6 5 6 6 8 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 3 11
10 - Absolutely certaintovote 68 | 79 76 86 | 76 77 83 82 70 | 72 65 58 66 73 74| 74 60 66 68 70 68 66
And do you feel a referendum like this....?
Would represent a different referendum to the one in
2016 50 | 40 70 77|37 66 71 72 31 | 54 46 59 52 50 39| 56 41 61 51 45 47 49
Would be arerun of theonein2016 23 | 39 11 12|37 14 6 10 39 | 24 21 11 20 27 30| 23 22 15 22 25 25 24
Neither 8 9 3 6|10 6 9 4 12 9 8 6 7 7 13| 7 10 7 9 8 8 10
Don'tknow 20 | 12 16 5 |15 14 14 14 17 | 13 26 24 21 15 18| 14 26 18 18 22 21 17
Some MPs propose that Brexit goes ahead, with
the UK leaving the EU’s political arrangements,
but continues to have a Customs Union and
Single Market relationship. In return for British
businesses being able to trade freely with the
EU, the UK would continue to make annual
payments to the EU and maintain freedom of
movement of EU citizens. This is sometimes
known as “Norway Plus”.
Which of these views comes closer to yours?
“Norway plus”is a sensible idea that delivers Brexit | o o) 45 | 51 35 38| 36 16 |28 24 |37 25 25 19| 20 22| 28 25 23 28 28
while protecting Britain’s economy
“Norway plus” is a bad idea, which would leave
Britain having to obey EU rules but withnosayin 47 | 61 41 50 | 62 42 47 42 63 | 50 44 27 44 53 61| 50 43 46 49 49 44 48
them
Don'tknow 27 | 14 25 8 |17 26 15 23 21 | 22 32 36 31 21 20| 21 35 26 27 28 28 24
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Weighted Sample

If you had to choose, which of these options
would you prefer?
The UK staying in the EU
“Norway plus”
Leaving the EU without a deal
Don’t know

[EXCLUDING DON'T KNOW]
The UK staying in the EU
“Norway plus”
Leaving the EU without a deal

Another idea is that the UK stays in the Customs
Union but NOT the Single Market. The UK would
continue to follow many EU rules, and not be
able to make trade deals with the rest of the
world. However, British manufacturers would not
have to pay tariffs on goods entering the EU, and
Britain could decide how far to keep or amend
freedom of movement.
Which of these views comes closer to yours?
This is a good idea, that delivers Brexit whilst
protecting parts of our economy and giving us the
right to limit immigration from the EU
This is a bad idea, Britain would have to obey EU
rules with no say in them, and it would prevent us
making our own trade deals
Don't know

You

What the world thinks

Voting intention | Vote in 2017 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ | con | Lab | 1 | Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-29| 3049 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RSt Of | Midlands /1 ot | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
1070] XX | XX | XX | 353331 60 | 412 | 441 |518| 552 | 198 | 371 | 255 | 247| 610 | 460 | 128 | 357 231 | 261 92
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
45 |24 71 86|23 64 81| 8 10|44 47 |61 50 35 36| 52 37| 60 39 42 44 64
g8 |11 8 3|10 7 6 5 10|99 7 |12 7 8 7|9 7 5 11 7 6 8
34|60 11 8|61 17 6 5 70|39 20| 8 20 45 51|30 39| 25 37 36 37 22
134 10 4|6 12 6 7 11|ls 17|19 13 12 7|9 17| 10 13 15 14 7
520 |25 79 89|24 73 87| 8 11|48 56 | 76 58 40 38| 57 44| 67 45 50 50 68
9|12 9 3|12 8 6 5 11|10 8 [15 8 9 7|10 8 6 13 8 7 9
39|63 13 8|65 19 7 6 78|42 35 | 9 34 51 55|33 47| 27 43 42 42 23
16|19 17 25|16 16 21| 19 12|17 14 |17 14 17 16| 18 13| 20 16 14 15 13
57|71 55 58|71 55 56| 53 72|62 53 |43 55 62 68| 59 56| 56 59 58 54 61
27|10 28 17|13 20 22| 28 16|21 33 |40 31 21 16| 24 31| 24 24 28 31 27
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Voting intention | Vote in 2017 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-29 | 30-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample] 1070] XX | XX | XX | 353]331| 60 412 441 1518 | 552 | 198 | 371 | 255 |247] 610 | 460 128 357 231 261 92
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If you had to choose, which of these options
would you prefer?
The UK stayinginthe EU 47 | 25 74 86 | 24 67 77 83 11 47 47 66 52 38 35| 53 39 61 42 45 43 62
The UK leaving the EU but staying in the Cuztﬁirgz 7 13 3 3 9 4 4 4 9 6 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 5 9 2
Leaving the EU withoutadeal 33 | 59 13 7 |59 19 10 5 70 | 38 29 6 29 44 50| 29 39 24 37 37 32 25
Don’'t know 13 3 10 4 8 10 8 8 11 9 17 23 12 11 8 11 15 9 14 12 16 11
[EXCLUDING DON'T KNOW]
The UK stayinginthe EU 54 | 26 82 90| 26 74 84 90 12 51 57 85 59 43 38| 60 46 67 49 52 51 69
The UK leaving the EU but staying in the Cuztﬁirgz 8 13 3 3110 a 5 4 10 7 9 7 8 8 8 7 8 6 9 6 11 2
Leaving the EU withoutadeal 38 | 61 14 7 |64 21 11 6 79 | 42 35 8 33 50 54| 33 46 26 43 43 38 28
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